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June 2024
Sunday 2 11.00 | Choral Eucharist
Exultate justi Viadana
The First Sunday after MI.SS:’:I Ave Regina Caelorum Victoria Hymns: CP 9, 297, 377
Trinity This is the day Rutter Psalm 81: 1-10
Preacher: Canon Sonia Gyles
Voluntary: Fantasia in c BWV 562 JS Bach
15.30 | Choral Evensong
Ave Maria Stravinsky Responses: Paul Spicer
Blair in B Minor Psalm 35
Geistliches Lied Brahms Hymn: CP 43
Voluntary: Prelude in G Parry
Monday 3 10.00 | Morning Prayer
12.45 | Eucharist
Kevin. Glendalough 17.00 | Evening Prayer
Diocese. 618 18.00 | Spring Organ Recital Series
James Short Christ Church Cathedral, Dublin
Tuesday 4 10.00 | Morning Prayer
12.45 | Eucharist
17.00 | Choral Evensong
Ireland in F Responses: Paul Spicer
Alma redemptoris mater Palestrina Psalms 22, 23
Wednesday 5 10.00 | Morning Prayer
12.45 | Eucharist
17.00 | Evening Prayer
Thursday 6 10.00 | Morning Prayer
12.45 | Eucharist — Ministry of Healing
Jarlath. Tuam Diocese. 18.00 | Choral Eucharist
C. 550 Collegium Regale Howells Responses: Paul Spicer
Te lucis ante terminum Tallis Psalms 35, 36
Friday 7 10.00 | Morning Prayer
Colman. Dromore Dio- 12.45 | Celtic Eucharist
cese. 6th Century 17.00 | Evening Prayer
Saturday 8 20.00 | Concert 17th Century Polish masterpieces with the Wroclaw

Baroque Ensemble

The Very Reverend Dermot Dunne, Dean

Canon Roy Byrne, Precentor

Tom Little, Director of Music
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Sunday

The Second Sunday
after Trinity

11.00

15.30

Choral Eucharist

The Call Lloyd

Missa Brevis Sancti Joannis de Deo Haydn
Ave verum corpus Elgar

Preacher: Canon William Deverill
Voluntary: Carillon Elgar

Choral Evensong

Jesu, the very thought of thee Bairstow
The New College Service Howells

For lo, | raise up Stanford

Hymns: 436, 271, 353
Psalm 130

Responses: Ayleward
Psalm 37: 1-17
Hymn: 252

Monday

10

10.00
12.45
13.30
17.00
18.00

Morning Prayer

Eucharist

Lunchtime Recital Our Saviour Lutheran Church Choir
Evening Prayer

Spring Organ Recital Series

David O’Shea Sandford and St Philip’s

Tuesday
St Barnabas

11

10.00
12.45
17.00

Morning Prayer

Eucharist

Evening Prayer

Faburdens Whitlock

Give us the wings of Faith Whitlock

Responses: Ayleward
Psalms 56, 57

Wednesday

10.00
12.45
17.00

Morning Prayer
Eucharist
Evening Prayer

Thursday

13

10.00
12.45
17.00

20.00

Morning Prayer

Eucharist — Ministry of Healing

Evening Prayer

Stanford in G

Libera nos Sheppard

Concert Ronald Reagan School High School Choir & Texas Glor
Youth Academy of Music

Responses: Ayleward
Psalm 68

Friday

14

10.00
12.45
17.00

Morning Prayer
Celtic Eucharist
Evening Prayer

Saturday

15

No Services

The Very Reverend Dermot Dunne, Dean
Canon Roy Byrne, Precentor

Tom Little, Director of Music




