

Music and Services List

Christ Church Cathedral, Christchurch Place, D08 TF98 +353 (01) 677 8099

June 2024					
Sunday The First Sunday after Trinity	2 11.00	Choral Eucharist Exultate justi Viadana Missa Ave Regina Caelorum Victoria This is the day Rutter Preacher: Canon Sonia Gyles Voluntary: Fantasia in c BWV 562 JS Bach	Hymns: CP 9, 297, 377 Psalm 81: 1-10		
	15.30	Choral Evensong Ave Maria Stravinsky Blair in B Minor Geistliches Lied Brahms Voluntary: Prelude in G Parry	Responses: <i>Paul Spicer</i> Psalm 35 Hymn: CP 43		
Monday Kevin. Glendalough Diocese. 618	12.45 17.00	Morning Prayer Eucharist Evening Prayer Spring Organ Recital Series James Short Christ Church Cathedral, Dublin			
Tuesday	12.45	Morning Prayer Eucharist Choral Evensong Ireland in F Alma redemptoris mater Palestrina	Responses: <i>Paul Spicer</i> Psalms 22, 23		
Wednesday	12.45	Morning Prayer Eucharist Evening Prayer			
Thursday Jarlath. Tuam Diocese. C. 550	12.45	Morning Prayer Eucharist – Ministry of Healing Choral Eucharist Collegium Regale Howells Te lucis ante terminum Tallis	Responses: <i>Paul Spicer</i> Psalms 35, 36		
Friday Colman. Dromore Dio- cese. 6th Century	12.45	Morning Prayer Celtic Eucharist Evening Prayer			
Saturday	8 20.00	Concert 17th Century Polish masterpieces with the Wroclaw Baroque Ensemble			



Music and Services List

Christ Church Cathedral, Christchurch Place, D08 TF98 +353 (01) 677 8099

June 2024					
Sunday The Second Sunday after Trinity	9	11.00	Choral Eucharist The Call <i>Lloyd</i> Missa Brevis Sancti Joannis de Deo <i>Haydn</i> Ave verum corpus <i>Elgar</i> Preacher: Canon William Deverill Voluntary: Carillon <i>Elgar</i>	Hymns: 436, 271, 353 Psalm 130	
		15.30	Choral Evensong Jesu, the very thought of thee Bairstow The New College Service Howells For lo, I raise up Stanford	Responses: <i>Ayleward</i> Psalm 37: 1-17 Hymn: 252	
Monday	10	12.45 13.30 17.00	Morning Prayer Eucharist Lunchtime Recital Our Saviour Lutheran Church Choir Evening Prayer Spring Organ Recital Series David O'Shea Sandford and St Philip's		
Tuesday St Barnabas	11	12.45	Morning Prayer Eucharist Evening Prayer Faburdens Whitlock Give us the wings of Faith Whitlock	Responses: <i>Ayleward</i> Psalms 56, 57	
Wednesday	12		Morning Prayer Eucharist Evening Prayer		
Thursday	13	12.45	Morning Prayer Eucharist – Ministry of Healing Evening Prayer Stanford in G Libera nos Sheppard Concert Ronald Reagan School High School Choir & Texas Glor Youth Academy of Music	Responses: <i>Ayleward</i> Psalm 68	
Friday	14		Morning Prayer Celtic Eucharist Evening Prayer		
Saturday	15		No Services		